
LOT 2 BLK B PINEMOUNT HEIGHTS S/
E 205.42 FT OF SAID LOT.  

MORENO EDGAR/MORENO CYNTHIA
210 SW WEIRSDALE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-15-00367-152

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

14415.010 1.00/

07/30/2024 KS 3.00 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

32,239
12,106
22,500
66,845

0
66,845

0
66,845
66,845

0

66,845

1355/1430 5/12/2014 WD U I 34 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUGUSTO & LIGIA RIVER

EDGAR MORENO & CYNT

1355/1433 10/27/2012 AG U I 11 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUGUSTO & LIGIA RIVER

EDGAR MORENO & CYNT
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PRMT:1:1: AUGUSTO

18317 M H 125 05/23/2001

HX Base Yr

210 SW WEIRSDALE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 2,847 94.3650 56.62 161,197 2001 2001 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 25,819

UEP 810 70 567 6,421

3,090 2,847 32,239

BAS= W21 UEP= N5 W2 N11 W50 S16 E52$ W55 S30 E76 N30$.

BAS

21

55

30

76

30

UEP

5

2

11

50

16

52

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 18 18 324.00 UT 7.00 7.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 1,134

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 18 18 324.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 972

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

12,106

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.60 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 37,500.00 37,500.00 22,500


